

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) No. 17472/2005

SIYA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

I.A.No.4/2006 (Application for direction)

I.A. Nos.204-205 & 206 in C.A. No.560/1998

SODAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.D.M.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for direction and impleadment)

I.A. Nos.208 & 209

(Application for direction and exemption from filing official translation)

With I.A. No. 210 in C.A.No.560/95

(Appln. for direction)

Date: 25/04/2008

These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)/Applicant(s)

Respondent(s)

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. N.K. Sahid,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Ch. Tripathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the I.As. after one week.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER